Posizione

SHoo~NwoouhrwNnpk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

CLASSIFICA

Tempo
00:49:54
00:50:23
00:53:13
00:56:31
00:56:37
00:56:38
00:56:58
00:58:07
01:00:08
01:00:15
01:00:20
01:00:34
01:00:58
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:22
01:01:49
01:01:55
01:03:27
01:03:51
01:04:51
01:05:00
01:05:14
01:05:25
01:05:39
01:05:58
01:06:13
01:06:40
01:06:50
01:06:59
01:07:03
01:07:10
01:07:34
01:07:55
01:07:58
01:08:29
01:08:39
01:08:58
01:09:19
01:09:49
01:09:49
01:10:01
01:10:08
01:10:16
01:10:21
01:10:37
01:11:08
01:11:25
01:12:12
01:14:19

13 KM

Numero
1030
1082
1035
1008
1004
1070
1017
1071
1110
1060
1007
1067
1012
1019
1020
1041
1072
1016
1058
1108
1064
1044
1113
1005
1050
1018
1061
1107
1009
1013
1073
1015
1022
1103
1055
1042
1045
1100
1115
1010
1023
1099
1083
1021
1051
1065
1068
1006
1013
1104

Nome

ROSSETTI MARCO
NOTARIO GIANLUCA
GAGLIARDI PAOLO
MILANESI ANDREA
DOLFI DAVIDE
CAVUOTI ANTONIO
FURBATTO ALESSANDRO
DESTRO GIANLUCA
MANCUSO FRANCESCO
PEGORARO GIANNI
FAVARETTO CLAUDIO
MARCHESE CARMELO
AMATO FABIO

BACCIN MARCO
MANTICA MATTEO
GAIOLA CLAUDIO
CIAMBRONE STEFANO
MODAFFARI SANDRO
CAMOLETTO DOMENICO
PICATTO ANDREA
MARRAS CARLO
BRAGGION LUCA
AMATEIS ENRICO
MARCO DANIELE
PRESTARI STEFANO
GHIOTTI ALBERTO
CASSETTA ANTONIO
FERRERO FABRIZIO
BISELLO PAOLO
PETRASSI PAOLO
DELLIGATTI ANGELO
SANNA FEDERICO
ROLANDO FRANCO
FOCO ROBERTA
ZANIN DAVIDE
GAGGIO CRISTIANO
BOCINA GIANLUCA
VOTTERO GIUSEPPE
CURINO CARLO
DESTRO OMAR
CURATOLI PAOLO
GARAVELLI GABRIELE
PROCOPIO GIOVANNI
BRUNO ANTONIO
STANTERO CLAUDIO
RONDONI SANDRO
BENVENUTI ALESSANDRO
TURCHETTO TIZIANO
PETRASSI PAOLO
TORCHIO LUCA



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

01:14:47
01:15:20
01:15:20
01:15:21
01:15:30
01:15:39
01:15:40
01:16:01
01:16:05
01:16:15
01:16:35
01:17:06
01:17:58
01:18:58
01:19:10
01:22:25
01:23:01
01:23:43
01:24:50
01:25:39
01:28:54
01:29:27
01:32:07
01:32:25
01:32:26
01:32:39
01:33:26
01:39:40
01:40:57
01:42:41
01:43:26
01:43:32
01:43:54
01:49:58
01:49:58
01:49:59
01:51:27
01:51:27
01:51:28
01:51:46
01:54:55
01:54:56
02:00:08
02:00:08
02:00:09
02:04:26
02:05:54
02:05:54
02:18:05
02:18:08
02:41:12
02:41:17
02:41:18
02:41:19

1109
1112
1116
1066
1114
1003
1011
1039
1036
1075
1037
1001
1105
1054
1053
1052
1034
1049
1040
1101
1059
1069
1057
1056
1111
1081
1080
1086
1098
1077
1089
1088
1087
1076
1047
1046
1048
1079
1084
1085
1093
1097
1091
1092
1090
1096
1102
1078
1095
1094
1062
1106
1014
1063

VAGNARELLI CHIARA
GOSSO SIMONE
MECCA FABIO

D' ANGELO MARCO
GIACOMETTO FRANCO
RINALDI SERGIO
DESTRO AGOSTINO
TOGO LOREDANA
ROMEO FRANCESCO
DEREBEI COSTANTIN
BAGNOLESI GIUSEPPE
SARASINI RICCARDO
BISOGLIO MAURIZIO
TRICARICO TEODORO
SCHETTINO LUCA
BOLDI DANILO

COSA GUIDO
INGEGNERI DAVIDE
BONINO ALBA

LEUTTO MAURIZIO
PALAZZOLO GIUSEPPE
LUETTO GIOVANNI
FATIGA ROSSELLA
VICARIO ROSSANA
MONACO DOMENICO CHRISTIAN
BROCCA ELENA
FODDIS MASSIMO
SIRIANNI MARIETTA
ZEVOLA GIOVANNI
CATANIA VINCENZO
CRITELLI RAFFAELLA
MEDULLA BARBARA
MOSSETTO CESARINA
ZANONE MAURO
DROVETTI LUIGI
DROVETTI FRANCESCO PAOLO
BOMONE SILVIA
BELTRAMO MARY
RAISARO GABRIELLA
GOI GIUSEPPE
LECCESE CASSANDRA
SAVIO SERENA

TESO PATRIZIA
TORELLI MARIA TERESA
GENNARO SILVIA
TONO ALBERTO
TRISCARI MARIA
PASCIUCCO ROSANNA
DI PIERRO MARILU'
SALTARELLA TOMMASO
GAGLIANO SALVATORE
GAGLIANO ANTONIETTA
GAGLIANO GIUSEPPE
IANNACI MARIA ROSA



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

02:47:47
02:47:47
02:47:48
02:50:13
02:50:13
02:50:14
02:50:15
02:50:15
02:50:16
02:50:16

1032
1033
1031
1024
1025
1027
1029
1026
1028
1074

CAGNA DARIA
SANTALUCIA EMANUELA
CEOLAN PIER MARIA
CAMOLETTO ANNA
GALLO CARLO
BERARDO LIVIO

CAPPAI GIONNI
CAMOLETTO MONICA
BERARDO LUCIANO
CUMET MAURO
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